
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

Outlet Velocity 
F P M 

CFM 

Cu.M/Hr. 

Backward InclineBackward InclineBackward InclineBackward Incline

SWSI

Size  12 
Outlet Area 0.86 Sq.Ft. 

2500 2000 1500 1000 

Air  Flow 

0.90.90.90.9    

0.80.80.80.8    

0.70.70.70.7    

0.60.60.60.6    

0.50.50.50.5    

0.40.40.40.4    

3.03.03.03.0    

1.01.01.01.0    

1.51.51.51.5    

2.02.02.02.0    

2.52.52.52.5    

4.04.04.04.0    
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